
                                                                               
Poles Time Money Name . PTS
1st 21.63 $62.00 Sophie Haderlie on Smudge 6
2nd 21.77 $53.00 Kristi Brangle on Pablina Starlight (Lina) 5
3rd 21.86 $42.00 Joni Haderlie on Sams Howdy Cowboy (Howdy) 4
4th 21.90 $31.00 Voneal Packer on Honey 3
5th 21.94 $20.00 Tia Smith on Smokin Peppernic 2
6th 22.73 $13.00 Timber Cote on RSR San Bar Cowgirl 1
7th 22.99 Janica Bills on Kings Frenchman
8th 23.22 Makinlee Robinson on Cody
9th 25.31 Hailee Christiansen on Whiz
10th 38.17 Treyvin Evans on Bam Bam
N/T 421.00 Kate Quast on EB Bank On The Money
N/T 422.13 Marti Vail on Smokin Hot Leo
N/T 423.29 Whittnee Farrimond on Miss Del Par Tee
N/T 426.21 Janet Brown on Cruz
N/T 428.06 Ashlee Coombs on Cruizer
N/T 435.62 Margot LaPay on elvis
N/T 999.00 Makenna Martin on Wrangler

Open Time Money Name . PTS
1st 15.59 $72.00 Kiara Elegante Sweetpea 6
2nd 15.85 $54.00 Jill Atkinson Upstream Jack 5
3rd 15.92 $36.00 Jody Pomikala Move Joyfully (Trimmer) 4
4th 16.11 $18.00 Amanda Butler Rio nm
5th 16.16 Jillette Atkinson Stanley 3
6th 16.48 Julie Herman Miss Double Your Dough (Duece) 2
7th 16.96 Kristi Brangle Pablina Starlight (Lina) 1
8th 17.15 Annie Rose Creed
9th 17.32 Jan Brangle Wranglin Starlight (Sylvee)
N/T 416.23 Terri Wood-Gates RGR Bellaire
N/T 999.00 Mary Jo Carlson 10

Non-Pro Time Money Name . PTS
1st 16.01 $56.00 BJ Stokes Famously Painted 6
2nd 16.17 $46.00 Lisa Nielsen Gracies Gold 5
3rd 16.71 $34.00 Sarah Smith Norah 4
4th 16.72 $22.00 Peggy Proctor Same Low Price 3
5th 17.17 $12.00 Vandy Williams One Fast Machine (Jiggy) 2
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6th 17.42 Tracy Milne Streakin Stinson 1
7th 17.53 Robin Johnson Osoloso
8th 17.53 Brandee Sessions Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)
9th 17.59 Janet Brown Cruz
10th 18.17 Rylee Warnick Jet
11th 18.69 Taylor James Maverick
N/T 415.71 Marti Vail Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie)
N/T 416.83 Angi Hawthorne Mr Royal Okie Dokey (Smokey)

Limited Time Money Name . PTS
1D Placings

1st 17.10 $29.00 Makenna Martin Wrangler 6
2nd 17.64 $21.00 Bergen Russon Dudes Pepper Mint (Skye) 5
3rd 18.02 $14.00 Marcie Lewis Missy 4

2D Placings
1st 18.97 $17.00 Emery Evans Boon 6
2nd 19.15 $13.00 Tracy Page Birdie 5
3rd 20.77 $9.00 Chelsea Pierson Zonys A Dash Peppey 4
4th 25.49 $4.00 Treyvin Evans Bam Bam 3
5th 26.14 Canyon Holmes Peter 2
6th 28.02 Hadlee Warnick Reba 1
7th 51.46 Addison Larsen Cookie Monster
N/T 999.00 Makayla Whittington Codys Tin Man

Amateur Time Money Name . PTS
1st 16.20 $62.00 Kristi Brangle on Nonstop French Fire (Scarlet 6
2nd 16.24 $53.00 Bonnie Blain on Road Tripping (Dawson) 5
3rd 16.26 $42.00 Terri Wood-Gates on Sophia Kay 4
4th 16.44 $31.00 Raelyn Robinson on JR Special Lane (Dally) 3
5th 16.58 $20.00 Jill Atkinson on Bree 2
6th 16.98 $13.00 BJ Stokes on Izzy 1
7th 17.01 Brandee Sessions on Chunky Hancock Lady (Storm
8th 17.34 BJ Stokes on Irish Geronimo
9th 17.81 Alicia Williams on Sweet First Blush (Cactus)
10th 18.07 Kelsey Larsen on Gambling Ta Fame
11th 18.83 Tabbie Jensen on Royal
12th 18.91 Tracy Milne on RGR Jessies Illusion
13th 20.89 Carly Lewis on Duramax
N/T 416.86 Angi Hawthorne on RH Royal Moon Stone(Sam)
N/T 417.05 Mary Jo Carlson on JBD Warrior
N/T 419.00 Jackie Young on Banjo



N/T 419.10 Taylor James on I love Blue

$4,000 Time Money Name . PTS
1st 16.05 $56.00 Jill Atkinson on Rebel 6
2nd 16.28 $46.00 Kiara Elegante on LK Eye Con (Olaf) 5
3rd 16.48 $34.00 Julie Herman on Miss Double Your Dough (Duece) 4
4th 16.71 $22.00 Sarah Smith on Norah 3
5th 16.80 $12.00 Annie Rose on Five-0 2
6th 16.81 Tia Smith on Smokin Peppernic 1
7th 16.97 Joni Haderlie on Moe
8th 17.15 Raelyn Robinson on DB Dashin Ta Dinero (Nadia)
9th 17.55 Linsey Young on Playboys Easy Cash (Betty)
10th 17.88 Shelly Roberts on Im D Rio Deal
11th 17.96 Voneal Packer on Honey
N/T 416.83 Angi Hawthorne on Mr Royal Okie Dokey (Smokey)
N/T 416.89 Jodie Stafford on Cincos Native Gal (Nat)

4D Class Time Money Name . PTS
1D Placings

1st 15.59 $144.00 Kiara Elegante on Sweetpea 6
2nd 15.66 $117.00 Terri Wood-Gates on PCR Blew By You 5
3rd 15.85 $87.00 Jill Atkinson on Upstream Jack 4
4th 15.92 $57.00 Jody Pomikala on Move Joyfully (Trimmer) 3
5th 16.01 $30.00 Ashley Allen on Buffalo Bridge 229 nm
6th 16.01 BJ Stokes on Famously Painted 2

2D Placings
1st 16.11 $123.00 Amanda Butler on Rio nm
2nd 16.16 $101.00 Jillette Atkinson on Stanley 6
3rd 16.17 $75.00 Lisa Nielsen on Gracies Gold 5
4th 16.20 $48.00 Kristi Brangle on Nonstop French Fire (Scarlet 4
5th 16.24 $26.00 Bonnie Blain on Road Tripping (Dawson) 3
6th 16.26 Terri Wood-Gates on Sophia Kay 2
7th 16.28 Kiara Elegante on LK Eye Con (Olaf) 1
8th 16.44 Raelyn Robinson on JR Special Lane (Dally)
9th 16.48 Julie Herman on Miss Double Your Dough (Duece)
10th 16.49 Autumn Snyder on Wings

3D Placings
1st 16.62 $82.00 Margot LaPay on elvis nm
2nd 16.63 $67.00 Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly) 6
3rd 16.68 $50.00 Amberley Snyder on Penny nm



4th 16.71 $32.00 Sarah Smith on Norah 5
5th 16.72 $17.00 Peggy Proctor on Same Low Price 4
6th 16.77 Janica Bills on Kings Frenchman nm
7th 16.80 Annie Rose on Five-0 3
8th 16.81 Shellie Dalton on Rusty 2
9th 16.81 Tia Smith on Smokin Peppernic 1
10th 16.85 Autumn Snyder on Tuff Girl
11th 16.96 Kristi Brangle on Pablina Starlight (Lina)
12th 16.99 Marti Vail on Smokin Hot Leo
13th 17.01 Brandee Sessions on Chunky Hancock Lady (Storm
14th 17.07 Jill Atkinson on Walter

4D Placings
1st 17.11 $62.00 Alicia Williams on Murray 6
2nd 17.12 $50.00 Bonnie Blain on Tres 777 (Tommy) 5
3rd 17.15 $37.00 Raelyn Robinson on DB Dashin Ta Dinero (Nadia) 4
4th 17.15 $24.00 Annie Rose on Creed 3
5th 17.17 $13.00 Vandy Williams on One Fast Machine (Jiggy) 2
6th 17.20 Kelsey Larsen on JK's Dancing Lena 1
7th 17.21 Whittnee Farrimond on Miss Del Par Tee
8th 17.27 Ashlee Coombs on Cruizer
9th 17.32 Jan Brangle on Wranglin Starlight (Sylvee)
10th 17.34 BJ Stokes on Irish Geronimo
11th 17.42 Tracy Milne on Streakin Stinson
12th 17.53 Robin Johnson on Osoloso
13th 17.53 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)
14th 17.55 Linsey Young on Playboys Easy Cash (Betty)
15th 17.57 Makayla Whittington on CD Smokin De Kas
16th 17.59 Janet Brown on Cruz
17th 17.76 Sydney Carpenter on Spancy
18th 17.88 Shelly Roberts on Im D Rio Deal
19th 17.96 Voneal Packer on Honey
20th 18.02 Makayla Nielsen on Sweetie
21st 18.08 Breezie Martin on Sterling
22nd 18.12 Travis Nowers on Hot Hollywood Dolly
23rd 18.17 Rylee Warnick on Jet
24th 18.21 Hailee Christiansen on Whiz
25th 18.28 Brandy Elegante on Smashed Ta Fame
26th 18.83 Tabbie Jensen on Royal
27th 19.15 Tracy Page on Birdie
28th 19.17 Hailee Christiansen on Dally
29th 20.10 Timber Cote on RSR San Bar Cowgirl
30th 20.89 Carly Lewis on Duramax
N/T 415.71 Marti Vail on Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie)



N/T 415.84 Joni Haderlie on Sams Howdy Cowboy (Howdy)
N/T 416.23 Terri Wood-Gates on RGR Bellaire
N/T 416.83 Angi Hawthorne on Mr Royal Okie Dokey (Smokey)
N/T 416.86 Angi Hawthorne on RH Royal Moon Stone(Sam)
N/T 416.89 Jodie Stafford on Cincos Native Gal (Nat)
N/T 417.29 Makayla Nielsen on Spirit
N/T 417.94 Brooke Deters on Delila
N/T 418.56 Terri Butler on Hyper Fly (Sparky)
N/T 419.00 Jackie Young on Banjo
N/T 999.00 Matia Townsend on Valentine

Youth Time Money Name . PTS
1D Placings

1st 17.10 $27.00 Makenna Martin on Wrangler 6
2nd 17.28 $20.00 Sophie Haderlie on Smudge 5

3D Placings
1st 20.10 $13.00 Timber Cote on RSR San Bar Cowgirl 6
2nd 20.91 $10.00 Cashlyn Dalton on Laddie 5
3rd 28.02 $7.00 Hadlee Warnick on Reba 4
4th 43.78 Ember Coombs on Lizzie 3
5th 44.90 Paisely Nielsen on Cinnamon 2
N/T 999.00 Colt Dalton on Rosie


